
  

 
Learning for Life! 

Year 5 (Gharials) Timetable Term 3 
 

Day 8:45-
9:00am 

9:00-
9:15am 
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9:25am 
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10:35am 
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10:50am 

10:50-
11:50am 
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12:05pm 
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12:15pm 

12:15-
1:15pm 

1:15-
1:30pm 

1:30-
2:15pm 

2:15-
3:00pm 

3:00-
3:20pm 
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Tues English Maths 
Guided 
Reading 

Spelling Outdoor PE French/Music 

Weds English Maths 
Guided 
Reading 

Spelling Geography/History 

Thurs English Maths 
Guided 
Reading 

Spelling Indoor PE Art/DT 

Fri English Maths 
Guided 
Reading 

Spelling PSHE/RE 
Golden 

Time 
2:30-3:00pm 

 


