



Year 5 (Gharials) Timetable Term 3

Day	8:45- 9:00am	9:00- 9:15am	9:15- 9:25am	9:25- 10:35am	10:35- 10:50am	10:50- 11:50am	11:50- 12:05pm	12:05- 12:15pm	12:15- 1:15pm	1:15- 1:30pm	1:30- 2:15pm	2:15- 3:00pm	3:00- 3:20pm
Mon	Registration 845am – 8:50am Handwriting – 8:50am – 9:00am	Assembly	Spelling	English	Break time	Maths	Guided Reading	Spelling	Lunch	Independent Reading	Science	Computing	Y
Tues				English		Maths	Guided Reading	Spelling			Outdoor PE	French/Music	
Weds				English		Maths	Guided Reading	Spelling			Geography/History		Class story
Thurs				English		Maths	Guided Reading	Spelling			Indoor PE	Art/DT	
Fri	Т			English		Maths	Guided Reading	Spelling		PSI	HE/RE	Golden Time 2:30-3:00pm	

